
Sr. No.

Name of the 

student Father's Name

Registration 

Nunber Semester Rank

1 Ishu Rani Raj Kumar 1817480253 1st 9

2 Tannu Bijender Pal 1817480153 1st 12

3 Gunjita Yashpal 1817480309 1st 18

4 Kavita Ramesh 1817480312 1st 26

5 Tannu Hariom 1817480248 1st 27

6 Muskan Mukesh 1817480216 1st 28

7 Jyoti Azad Singh 1817480266 1st 30

8 Kanika Mahender 1817480344 1st 32

9 Komal Satpal 1817480166 1st 37

10 Bhawna Rajbir 1817480282 1st 39

11 Rakhi Satish Kumar 1817480101 1st 41

12 Sakshi Devender 1817480287 1st 43

13 Garima Laxminarayan 1817480244 1st 46

14 Neha Satish 1817480274 1st 48

15 Kavita Ramesh 17-S-7480200 3rd 10

16 Rachna Umed Singh 17-S-7480165 3rd 13

17 Sneha Radhe Shyam 17-S-7480135 3rd 16

18 Anjali Surender 17-S-7480196 3rd 20

19 Manju Bijender 17-S-7480126 3rd 24

20 Reetakshi Sanjay 17-S-7480251 3rd 28

21 Pragati Ajit 17-S-7480219 3rd 29

22 Shalu Surender 17-S-7480162 3rd 29

23 Chailsiya Jagbir Singh 17-S-7480203 3rd 31

24 Tamanna Surender 17-S-7480217 3rd 31

25 Nisha Ramesh 17-S-7480200 3rd 33

26 Sakshi Surender 17-S-7480209 3rd 34

27 Dipti Paramjit 17-S-7480113 3rd 38

28 Tamanna Jogender 17-S-7480095 3rd 41

29 Vinni Virender Singh 17-S-7480110 3rd 42

30 Sakshi Ashok 17-S-7480208 3rd 45

31 Sandhya Dilbagh Singh 1617480114 5th 21

32 Jyoti Dharampal 1617480164 5th 24

33 Priyanka Randhir 1617480120 5th 31

34 Manju Yashpal 1617480058 5th 34

35 Meenakshi Ramesh Chand 1617480049 5th 35

36 Jyoti Manjeet 1617480087 5th 36

 Odd Semesters  (December 2018)

Our Achievers in Academics for the Session 2018-19 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)



37 Savita Preet Singh 1617480163 5th 37

38 Priya Tasvir Singh 1617480041 5th 37

39 Meenakshi Sunil 1617480104 5th 38

40 Shubham Ashok Kumar 1617480135 5th 39

41 Pooja Bhim Singh 1617480139 5th 44

42 Monika Ramesh 1617480038 5th 49

43 Reena Jagbir 1617480159 5th 44

44 Sangeeta Dilbagh 1617480090 5th 50

45 Sakshi Ramrattan 1617480705 5th 50

46 Nancy Raj Singh 1817480191 1st 10

47 Akansha Amod Vats 1817480179 1st 37

48 Parul Harish Kumar 17-S-7480308 3rd 49

49 Preeti Ranbir Singh 1617480186 5th 37

50 Nidhi pawan 1817480036 1st 41

51 komal Billu 1817480025 1st 45

52 Neha Rohtash 1817480047 1st 47

53 Sonam Chand Ram 1817480028 1st 50

54 Pallavi Parkash 17-s-7480075 3rd 6

55 chestha suraj parkash 17-s-7480049 3rd 9

56 POOJA yashvir 17-s-7480069 3rd 14

57 Anju Balwan 17-s-7480055 3rd 17

58 Ritu Jagat Singh 17-s-7480064 3rd 21

59 POOJA Ravinder 17-s-7480053 3rd 22

60 Niti Umed Singh 17-s-7480050 3rd 25

61 Sweety Surinder 17-s-7480035 3rd 36

62 Shivani Bijender 17-s-7480063 3rd 40

63 Tannu Rishi Parkash 17-s-7480080 3rd 40

64 Nancy Surender 17-s-7480065 3rd 42

65 Manisha Suriender Singh 1617480012 5th 8

66 Nisha Anil Choudary 1617480007 5th 9

67 Meenakshi Rajesh Hooda 1617480001 5th 16

68 Nikita Ramesh 1617480002 5th 26

69 Ashu Krishna 1617480035 5th 38

70 Kajal Rajpal 1617480014 5th 48

71 Kirti Jitender 1617480034 5th 49

B. Vocational (Catering Technology & Hotel Management)

Bachelor of Commerce (B. Com.)

Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)



72 Komal Sanjay 1817480002 1st 1

73 Dinky Jagdish 1817480005 1st 2

74 Soniya Rajesh 1817480015 1st 3

75 Jaya Mangat Rai 17-S-7480011 3rd 1

76 Monika Subhash Chander 17-S-7480012 3rd 2

77 Jyoti Dahiya Om Parkash 17-S-7480018 3rd 3

78 Jyoti Shyamlal 1617480270 5th 1

79 Nidhi Shamsher 1617480265 5th 2

80 Rinku Shamsher 1617480268 5th 3

81 Swati Suresh 1817480094 1st 1

82 Khushi Rajesh Kumar 1817480095 1st 2

83 Vanshika Naresh Kumar 1817480092 1st 3

84 Sweety Surender Singh 17-S-7480272 3rd 1

85 Sweeti Surjit 17-S-7480289 3rd 2

86 Sheetal Bhim Singh 17-S-7480296 3rd 3

87 Jyoti Ramesh Kumar 1617480257 5th 1

88 Mahak Roshanlal 1617480258 5th 2

89 Salma Ayub Khan 1617480250 5th 3

90 Henna omparkash 1517480067 1st 40

91 meenu ashok 1517480065 1st 42

92 Meenakshi Dharamvir 1513232249 1st 42

93 Rashmi ravinder 1417120156 3rd 1

94 mqnjeet narender 1417120228 3rd 2

95 Urmila Kawarpal 1417120296 3rd 5

96 Anju Satyanarayan 1413670024-A 3rd 7

97 Tannu Rajbir 1413670038-A 3rd 8

98 Renu rajkaran 1417120266 3rd 20

99 Kirti karambir 1417120158 3rd 24

100 Manisha Partap 1417120161 3rd 24

101 divya vipin Kumar 1417120285 3rd 25

102 Bharti Naresh Kumar 1417120307 3rd 29

103 Jyoti Satbir 1413670049 3rd 33

104 Meenakshi Ravinder 1417120291 3rd 34

105 Pooja Suraj Parkash 1417120231 3rd 38

106 arti rajesh 1417120229 3rd 41

107 deepa ashok 1417120261 3rd 41

B. Vocational (Sports Nutrition &  Physiotherapy)

Master of Commerce (M. Com.)



108 Meenakshi Dharamvir 1517480031 1st 2

109 Priya Satish Kumar 1517480025 1st 3

110 Priyanka Jasbir Singh 1517480015 1st 9

111 Sonika Ramesh Kumar 1517480033 1st 11

112 Kirti Jagbir 1517480042 1st 12

113 Manjeeta Devender singh 1517480012 1st 34

114 Ritu Gyan Singh 1517480054 1st 36

115 Preeti Ramesh Kumar 1517480036 1st 44

116 Versha Ashok Kumar 1517480035 1st 46

117 Pinki Kuldeep 1517480039 1st 50

118 Anku Vijender Kumar 1417120237 3rd 23

119 Deepika Satish 1417120227 3rd 24

120 Pooja Suresh Kumar 1417120223 3rd 27

121 Monika Sarajualeen 1417120196 3rd 45

122 Renu Rajesh 1417120242 3rd 47

123 Bhawna Mahavir 1417120199 3rd 50

124 Komal Rajesh Kumar 12-KMK-SS0290 3rd 50

125 Nisha Satish 1517480127 1st 5

126 Jyoti Rajbir 1517480214 1st 24

127 Ishu Radhey Shyam 1517480143 1st 30

128 Pushpa Naresh Kumar 1517480361 1st 32

129 Vinny Tomar Ved Prakash 12-GVMCS-0355 1st 39

130 Reena Ashok Kumar 09-KMK-1166 3rd 38

131 Anju Virender 1417120095 3rd 38

132 Bhawna Rajender 1417120108 3rd 38

133 Savita suresh 14171400241 3rd 24

134 Annu Nandal 1517480146 1st 8

135 Kavita devi Bijender Singh 13-IGCWR-1395 1st 30

136 Kirti Hoshiar Singh 1417120037 1st 37

137 Savita Mahavir 1517480182 1st 45

138 Sushila Dilbag Singh 1517030091 3rd 1

139 Jyoti Dilbag Singh 1517030160 3rd 6

140 Dimpal Shri Bhagwan 14113670059-A 3rd 23

141 Pooja Jagdish 1517480128 1st 29

142 Rajni Sumer Singh 09-KMK-1151 3rd 36

Master of Computer Science 

Master of Arts (Geography)

Master of Arts (Hindi)



143 Pinky Shri Bhagwan 1517480240 1st 3

144 Seema Rani Satpal 04-GVM-530 1st 4

145 Aarju Ravinder 1516390493 1st 5

146 Anamika Jai Parkash 1817480206 1st 11

147 Ashu Ram mehar 1817480200 1st 12

148 Aarti Rani Lal Chand 101-GR4803 1st 13

149 Seema Ram Kawar 12-IGCWR-0261 1st 13

150 Suman Om Parkash 1817480201 1st 15

151 Manju rani Inder Singh 1817480362 1st 20

152 Preeti Krishan 13-KMKSS-0168 1st 22

153 Manita Dharampal 04-KMK-150 1st 34

154 Pinky devi Jaipal 04GBK323 1st 34

155 Poonam Mahabir Singh 1817480202 1st 35

156 Premvati Inder Singh 01-MKR-246 1st 40

157 Dheeraj Azad Singh 1177390186 1st 40

158 Rajni Bala Ramesh Chand 1817480203 1st 45

159 Suman Dharampal 1817480204 1st 45

160 Bharti Kaushik Jasbir Kaushik 1417120016 1st 48

1 Tannu Hariom 1817480248 2nd 1

2 Tannu Bijender Pal 1817480153 2nd 12

3 Tannu Baljeet 1817480334 2nd 13

4 Sakshi Devender 1817480287 2nd 14

5 Pooja Raj Singh 1817480155 2nd 21

6 Muskan Mukesh 1817480216 2nd 21

7 Bhawana Rajbir 1817480282 2nd 25

8 Rakhi Satish Kumar 1817480101 2nd 28

9 Jyoti Rajesh 1817480273 2nd 29

10 Neha Satish 1817480274 2nd 31

11 Shivani Manish 1817480099 2nd 35

12 Kavita Ramesh 1817480312 2nd 35

13 Swati Devanand 1817480139 2nd 35

14 Preeksha Ramniwas 1817480167 2nd 40

15 Ishu Rani Rajkumar 1817480253 2nd 43

16 Kirti Jitender 1817480108 2nd 46

17 Ankita Yashwant 1817480230 2nd 47

18 Anuradha Hariom 1817480100 2nd 48

19 Tannu Jagdish 1817480110 2nd 48

 Even Semesters  (May 2019)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)

PG Diploma in Yoga Science



20 Kanika Mahender 1817480344 2nd 49

21 Neha Bhagat Singh 1817480236 2nd 50

22 Kavita Ramesh 17-S-748200 4th 15

23 Anjali Surender 17-S-748196 4th 25

24 Reetakshi Sanjay 17-S-748251 4th 31

25 Chailsiya Jagbir Singh 17-S-748203 4th 33

26 Rachna Umed Singh 17-S-748165 4th 34

27 Nisha Ramesh 17-S-748200 4th 39

28 Jyoti Mukesh 17-S-748106 4th 44

29 Manju Bijender 17-S-748126 4th 44

30 Neeru Jitender Singh 17-S-748207 4th 44

31 Babli Joginder Singh 17-S-748197 4th 45

32 Sakshi Surender Singh 17-S-748209 4th 45

33 Dipti Paramjit 17-S-748113 4th 46

34 Sneha Radhe Shyam 17-S-748135 4th 49

35 Shalu Surender 17-S-748162 4th 49

36 Pragati Ajit 17-S-748219 4th 49

37 Akansha Amod Vats 1817480179 2nd 9

38 Nancy Rajbir Singh 1817480191 2nd 37

39 Vashali Vinod 1817480197 2nd 46

40 Payal Radhe Shyam 1817480175 2nd 49

41 Savita Devender Singh 1817480208 2nd 50

42 Nidhi Pawan 1817480036 2nd 35

43 Sonam Chandram 1817480028 2nd 42

44 Pooja Dahiya Yashveer Dahiya 17-S-7480069 4th 38

45 Meenakshi Rajesh hooda 1617480001 6th 25

46 Nisha Anil Choudhary 1617480007 6th 27

47 Manisha Surender Singh 1617480012 6th 39

48 Komal Sanjay 1817480002 2nd 1

49 Mamta Balraj 1817480011 2nd 2

50 Soniya Rajesh 1817480015 2nd 3

51 Monika Subhash Chander 17-S-7480012 4th 1

52 Jaya Mangat Rai 17-S-7480011 4th 2

53 Sheetal Satbir 17-S-7480020 4th 3

Bachelor of Commerce (B. Com.)

B. Vocational (Catering Technology & Hotel Management)

Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)



54 Nidhi Shamsher 1617480265 6th 1

55 Jyoti Shyamlal 1617480270 6th 2

56 Rinku Shamsher 1617480268 6th 3

57 Khushi Rajesh Kumar 1817480095 2nd 1

58 Swati Suresh 1817480094 2nd 2

59 Vanshika Naresh Kumar 1817480092 2nd 3

60 Sheetal Bhim Singh 17-S-7480296 4th 1

61 Sweeti Surjit 17-S-7480289 4th 2

62 Deepika Sombir 17-S-7480291 4th 2

63 Kiran Ishwar Singh 17-S-7480298 4th 3

64 Jyoti Ramesh Kumar 1617480257 6th 1

65 Mahak Roshanlal 1617480058 6th 2

66 Salma Ayubkhan 1617480048 6th 3

67 Rashmi Ravinder 1417120156 4th 1

68 Manjeet Narender Kumar 1417120228 4th 7

69 Anju Satya Narayan 1413670024-A 4th 24

70 Urmila Kanwarpal 1417120296 4th 25

71 Tanu Rajbir 1413670038-A 4th 33

72 Bharti Naresh Kumar 1417120307 4th 37

73 Divya Vipin Kumar 1417120285 4th 44

74 Priya Satish Kumar 1517480025 2nd 1

75 Meenakshi Dharamvir 1517480031 2nd 2

76 Sonika Ramesh Kumar 1517480035 2nd 4

77 Versha Ashok Kumar 1517480034 2nd 11

78 Sheetal Bijender 1517480042 2nd 12

79 Kirti Jagbir 1517480036 2nd 13

80 Preeti Rani Ramesh Kumar 1517480015 2nd 26

81 Priyanka Jasbir Singh 1517480005 2nd 34

82 Ritu Gyan Singh 1517480054 2nd 40

83 Manjeeta Devender Singh 1517480012 2nd 45

84 Jyoti Mahabir 13-KMKSS-0064 2nd 48

85 Reetu Rani Ramesh 1417120190 2nd 49

86 Deepika Satish 1417120227 4th 32

B. Vocational (Sports Nutrition &  Physiotherapy)

Master of Arts (Geography)

Master of Commerce (M. Com.)

Master of Computer Science 



87 Nisha Satish 1517480127 2nd 12

88 Vinny Tomar Ved Parkash 12-GVMCS-0355 2nd 29

89 Jyoti Rajbir 1517480214 2nd 35

90 Ritu Surender Singh 1517480171 2nd 42

91 Manisha Prem Singh 1517480115 2nd 49

92 Ishu Radhey Shyam 1517480143 2nd 49

93 Savita Suresh 1417140241 4th 13

94 Kumari Manisha Jagbir Singh 1417120087 4th 27

95 Bhawna Rajender 1417120108 4th 43

96 Pooja Jagdish 1517480121 2nd 8

97 Annu Nandlal 1517480146 2nd 10

98 Kavita devi Bijender Singh 13-IGCWR-1395 2nd 31

99 Deepika Jai Bhagwan 1177390079 2nd 37

100 Savita Baljeet 1413670008-A 2nd 42

101 Savita Mahavir 1517480182 2nd 43

102 Pooja devi Shri Niwas 14-DEBAP-12381 2nd 49

103 Sushila Dilbag Singh 1517030091 4th 2

104 Jyoti Dilbag Singh 1517030162 4th 10

105 Dimpal Shri Bhagwan 1413670059-A 4th 49

106 Seema Rani Satpal 04-GVM-530 2nd 4

107 Pinky Shri Bhagwan 1517480240 2nd 5

108 Ashu Ram mehar 1817480200 2nd 6

109 Suman Om Parkash 1817480201 2nd 7

110 Aarti Rani Lal chand 101-GR-4803 2nd 9

111 Aarju Ravinder 1516390493 2nd 10

112 Manju Rani Inder Singh 1817480362 2nd 12

113 Preeti Krishan 13-KMKSS-0168 2nd 35

114 Pinky devi Jai pal 04-GBK-323 2nd 36

115 Poonam Mahabir Singh 1817480202 2nd 37

116 Dheeraj Azad Singh 1177390186 2nd 39

117 Premvati Inder Singh 01-MKR-246 2nd 42

118 Rajni Bala Ramesh chand 1817480203 2nd 43

119 Suman Dharampal 1817480204 2nd 44

PG Diploma in Yoga Science

Master of Arts (Hindi)


